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The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.

Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

Houses for sale

3 bedroom,2 baths, 1600 sq. ft. ranch style home
with large double garage on 60 acres. North of
Acton on Hwy. 24. Scenic view from hilltop site.
Full size unfinished insulated basement. Large steel
shed. Private. $259,000. 519-833-7449

BRAMPTON 2100 sq. ft. 4 BDRM on quiet court, big
pie shaped lot with fruit trees and vegetable garden.
Partially finished basement, A/c, air filter, fireplace
insert, nice decor. $192,500. After 4p.m. (905)453-
6619

WELL maintained back-split, on Chapel Street,
Georgetown, large family room w/fireplace, and

walk-out to private garden, $162,900. (905)637-
7041 or (905)854-0185

103
DON'T W -$152,900.

Renovated 2 storey home, on huge mature lot in
desirable neighborhood. Huge master/bedroom
with ensuite, separate living room and dining room,
new powder room, flooring, broadloom, oak trim
and more. Walk to "Go". 877-1594

Private sales
[ | ' k|

FOR SALE: 96 acre farm, house, barn and garage,
80 acres prime working land, balance in mixed
bush with creek. Hwy 25 north of Acton. 853-1488

BARN for rent $400/mth. Liquid septic tank storage,

$200/mth. July 15th. Torfy Zampirri (416)663-7756

135 Lots & acreages

D1 for sale, a beautiful 1 acre building lot, 165'x270,
Erin 1st line, 5 miles north of #7. $72,000. 519-
856-4098

Industrial
[commercial space

1080 Sq. ft. automotive, 12x12' overhead door,
sprinklered, oil separator and office with some 250
sq. ft. of mezzanine storage. Ideal highway location
in the Knolcrest Centre. 877-0202

GEORGETOWN 2 small offices available immediately
on main floor of small building. Private entrance. $295.
all inclusive. Located Hwy. 7 near Dairy Queen.
905-846-0526, eve. & weekends (519) 833—-2573

STOREFRONT/OFFICE, 560/950 sq. ft., air cond.
space in the busy Knolcrest Centre. Ideal for office
or convenience service type business. 877-0202

CARTER Car & Truck Rental a Canadian owned and
operated Rental Company is looking for an agent in

the Georgetown area, interested parties please

reply to: Carter Car & Truck Rental, 175 Ferguson
Ave., N., Hamilton, ON, L8L-8E4. Attn: G. Slootweg
JAFRA - Division of Gillete needs Skin Care
Consultants and Managers, exceptional earning

potential, flexible hours, no experience necessary.
Call Leslie, 905-877-1300

1 66 Business Service

OMPUTER ) Bookkeeping Services available.
Reasonable rates. References available. (519)
853-0113

I I: l Rental service

Bored with the same old entertainment? Try our
inflatable amusement bounce for that special

occasion. We specialize in Birthdays, Company

picnics, promotions and fund raisers. For info and

Farms for sale,
rent & wanted

IE:I office & retail

Business
opportunities
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Apartments &
fl ats for rent

S R e
TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old

Georgetown, available for immediate or future |

occupancy, for further information please visit at
60 Park Ave., or phone (905)873-8080. Office hours
Mon - Fri: 8 to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 bedroom basement apt., new executive home, 1/2
acre ,across from golf course, all inclusive. $800.
Marianne. 905-846—-0822

2 bedroom bungalow, Ashgrove, $1100./month,
plus utilities. Available July 1 or later. Call for an
appointment. 851-1676 Franco

—— ——m e — ——— —_—

ACTON - one bedroom upper storey apt., $550/mth,
utilities included, first/last required. (519) 853-3927

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. available avail., immediately.
Eat-in kitchen, fridge, stove, utilities included. Laundry
facilities. (519) 853-3877

ACTON, 2 bedroom country apt. Hwy. 25 N, fridge
stove, utilities included. Avail. Aug. 1/96 $712.
month (519) 853-3996

P SRS

ACTON, one bedroom apt.$623/mth, bachelor
$505/mth, each includes utilities. Avail. July 1st.
(519) 853-2593

e —————————

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all furnishings (TV,bed and sofa) utiliies
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BACHELOR apt., $500/mth, first & last required. Utilities
included. Call 877-7323 or 873-1436.

e —

LEGAL basement apartment avail. July 1st., close
to schools and all amenities, 4 appliances, utilities
included. $795/mth. First & last. N/S preferred. 873-
0872

BASEMENT bachelor apartment freshly decorated,
$450. month, no smoking, close to park. Georgetown
873-1534

e S —

BOVAIRD /Hwy.10, bright 1 br. basement, separate
entrance, kitchen, washroom, laundry, 1 parking, central
vac, telephone, cable. First/last. $625.inclusive.
905-840-1425 |

CARRUTHERS Road Co-op has one bedroom and
two bedroom vacancies for July 1. Call 873—-8507
for application.

‘DELREX/HWY 7, one bedroom basement apt.,

non-smoking, no-pets, $550/mth. inclusive. 873-
9765

DOWNTOWN Acton bright basement apt., private
entrance, parking, non-smoker, no pets, available
Aug. 1, $625/mth inclusive, call Roberta (519)853-0860

GEORGETOWN 1&1/2 bedroom basement apt.
available immediately. Fridge, stove, laundry facilities,
parking, cable, and utilities included. $675/month
1st/last, no pets, 873-2031.

— e T i

GEORGETOWN East, July 1, main floor, 1 bedroom
$548. + hydro, heat. (416) 536-2430
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GEORGETOWN two bedroom apt. avail. June 15th,
everything included. Quiet area, no pets. Call 877-
0023

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom, $765; large two
bedroom, $845, inclusive, July 1. 1 bedroom, $595,
inclusive, Aug. 1. (905)873- 0688

GEORGETOWN, bachelor apt.,in small quiet building,
available immediately, close to all amenities. No

pets. $495. month first/last, references please. Days
905-846-0526, eve./ weekends (519) 833-2573

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom basement apartment,
$650/mth all inclusive, private entrance,non smoking,
no pets, first & last, references, 877-1048

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. available July
1, $536. month plus hydro. First/last required.

References. No pets. Call 905-877-7851 or 519-853-
3742

GEORGETOWN large 2 bedroom apartment, in
Victorian home. Acton 1 & 2 bedroom apts. (519)853-

"Heather (Whiting)

Blue Springs
Realty

(Halton) Corp.

Call Heather
for your

; \7y Real Estate needs

853-2086

Scotland

Associate Broker

Located at PARK LINCOLN MERCURY |

Apartments &

flats for ren

IMMACULATE 2 bedroom basement apartment,
yard, parking, laundry, Aug. 1st., $795/mth. Please
call Kathy Monkton, 877-5211

IN Acton, one bedroom $575. plus hydro, immediate.
Call Yvonne 877-5211

e — — — -

July 1 in nice area, close to Downtown. $650.
includes utilities. First/last required. No pets. 877-9595

LIMEHOUSE, large, bright one bedroom apt. on large
lot, suitable for one person. $650. per month. Heat
& hydro included. Non smoker, no pets. Avail. July
1. First/last with references. 905-702-0852

ONE bedroom apt. in small quiet building, refrigerator,
stove, heat, water, parking included, hydro extra.
Available July 1. $550. per month. No pets. 877-3761

ONE bedroom basement apt. downtown Georgetown,
$650. month plus 1/3 utilities, first/last, references,
adult only, one-car-parking, no dogs. Avail. July 1st.
877-7461

ONE bedroom basement apt. non smoker. Available
Aug. 1. $595. 873-1312

ONE bedroom basement apt., for single male, $650.
First/last. Call 905-877-4795

ONE bedroom country apt. with horse barn, Erin. Call
833-9478 between 8 & 9 p.m.

——— —————
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ONE bedroom, apt. $595. monthly plus hydro, close
to Go, first/last, references. No pets. 877-0493/459-
T

A1! 1 bedroom available now! Includes heat. Family
bldg. in Acton. Call for an appt. (519) 853—-3894

UPPER floor, 3 bedrooms, spotless: Also one
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